—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Elementary Principal
Music Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Reading Specialist
Teacher

Spanish Teacher
Spanish Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Info Media Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Learning Academy
Pe Teacher
Teacher

School Custodian
Teacher
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Department

Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School

Total Wages

$163,492
$108,757
$108,104
$107,013
$106,851
$106,764
$106,208
$105,213
$105,132
$104,976
$104,809
$103,136
$102,918
$102,873
$102,852
$101,878
$100,604
$100,509
$99,579
$94,680
$93,740
$86,160
$83,280
$80,116
$77,027
$72,355
$69,969
$68,818
$68,183
$62,507
$61,253



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

School Secretary

School Custodian
Executive School Secretary
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Instructional Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
School Custodian

Pe Assistant

Instructional Aide

Learning Center Aide
Instructional Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt
Health Specialist

Classified - Non Mgmt
Instructional Aide
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt
Instructional Aide

Classified - Non Mgmt

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School

$60,275
$59,734
$56,312
$42,747
$36,236
$34,780
$30,718
$29,507
$28,766
$28,704
$25,658
$25,339
$24,515
$23,115
$22,795
$18,858
$17,300
$16,276
$15,150
$14,293

$8,380

$6,995

$5,211



