	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$163,492
2.	Music Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$108,757
3.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$108,104
4.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$107,013
5.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$106,851
6.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$106,764
7.	Reading Specialist		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$106,208
8.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$105,213
9.	Spanish Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$105,132
10.	Spanish Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$104,976
11.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$104,809
12.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$103,136
13.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,918
14.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,873
15.	Info Media Spec		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,852
16.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$101,878
17.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$100,604
18.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$100,509
19.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$99,579
20.	Resource Specialist		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$94,680
21.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$93,740
22.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$86,160
23.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$83,280
24.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$80,116
25.	Learning Academy		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$77,027
26.	Pe Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$72,355
27.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$69,969
28.	School Custodian		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$68,818
29.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$68,183
30.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$62,507
31.	Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$61,253

32.	School Secretary	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$60,275
33.	School Custodian	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$59,734
34.	Executive School Secretary	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$56,312
35.	Special Ed Paraprofessional	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$42,747
36.	Special Ed Paraprofessional	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$36,236
37.	Special Ed Paraprofessional	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$34,780
38.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$30,718
39.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$29,507
40.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$28,766
41.	School Custodian	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$28,704
42.	Pe Assistant	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$25,658
43.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$25,339
44.	Learning Center Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$24,515
45.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$23,115
46.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$22,795
47.	Health Specialist	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$18,858
48.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$17,300
49.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$16,276
50.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$15,150
51.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$14,293
52.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$8,380
53.	Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$6,995
54.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$5,211